B4

April 9,2022 | TheTablet.org

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

THEJ/ABLET

APRIL 10 TO APRIL 16, 2022

WEEKDAY MASSES
(MON-WED)

8:00 AM ENGLISH
9:00 AM SPANISH
10:00 AM CREOLE
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH

SUNDAY MASSES
9:00 AM CREOLE
11:00 AM ENGLISH
12:30 PM SPANISH
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH

P
N ——

TUESDAY 4/12

SUNDAY 4/10

MONDAY 4/11

LA SANTA MISA (SPANISH
HOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE) (12:30 PM)

DIVINE OFFICE HOLY ROSARY
WEEKDAY MASSES PRAYERS (EVERY DAY)
(MON-WED) (EVERY DAY) 7:00 AM,
12 NOON 6:30 AM, 1:00 PM
AT ST. JAMES 6:00 PM (ExcL. SAT), (EXCL. SUN),
CATHEDRAL BASILICA & 9:30 PM & 5:30 PM
(EXCL. TUE & SAT) (EXCL. SAT)

WEDNESDAY 4/13 THURSDAY 4/14 FRIDAY 4/15

LIVE WITH PASSION

THE CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY

THE PASSION OF JESUS:
AMEDICAL GOOD FRIDAY:
INVETILATION FOCUS TV LITURGY OF THE
LORD'S PASSION
PAPAL AUDIENCE AT ST. JAMES
. ;ﬂégﬁgxgm JUBILEE. PAULVI HALL HOLYMASS OFTHE  CATHEDRAL BASILICA
PATTERNS OF EVIDENCE: : (NEW) LORD'S SUPPER: (LIVE)
700 YEARS OF SEEKING
, EVIDENCE OF FAITH VATICAN BASILICA
BEN HUR: FORGIVENESS T
ATALE OF FORGIVENESS
HOLY MASS (ENGLISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH THE WEEK THAT
SO SER 1SS (PRE-RECORDED) CHANGED THE WORLD
HOLY ROSARY
DIVINE OFFICE EVENING PRAYER
HOLY MASS AT ST. PATRICK CATHEDRAL THE WEEK THAT
(PRE-RECORDED) CHANGED THEWORLD | 'TTE TWOTHIEVES
CURRENTS NEWS CURR(ES\T/%NEWS CURRENTS NEWS
PALM SUNDAY MASS HOLY THURSDAY:
AND ANGELUS: MASS OF THE
UATICAN BASILICA TERRA SANTA NEWS TERRA SANTA NEWS LORD S SUPPER ,
S " J.S. BACH'S ST. JOHN
( ) OUT OF THE SHADOWS: O CATHEDRAL PASSION CONCERT:
THE RISE OF orr Jose THE CO-CATHEDRAL
THE FOOTPRINTS OF | HOLY CHRISM MASS CHRISTENDOM i CHORUS OF ST. JOSEPH
JESUS IN ROME AT . (LIVE) (LIVE)
CO-CATHEDRAL s 715
OF <1 J0SERH ATALE OF FORGIVENESS
PATTERNS OF (LIVE) THE YOUNG MESSIAH:
LIVEWITH PASSION | EVIDENCE: THE EXODUS MYSTERIES OF CHURCH | EXPLORING THE EARLY
CONTROVERSY YEARS OF JESUS
DIVINE OFFICE NIGHT PRAYER DIVINE OFFICE NIGHT PRAYER
CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIAL EDITION GRS
CRTN PRESENTA: CRTN PRESENTA:
LA MUERTE DEJESUS' DOCUMENTALES T0O BLESSEDTO BE AL PAN PAN DOCUMENTALES J.S.BACH'S ST. JOHN
* | ALREDEDOR DELMUNDO STRESSED ALREDEDORDELMUNDO | PASSION CONCERT:
UNA INVESTIGACION
MEDICA THE CO-CATHEDRAL
EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO CHORUS OF ST. JOSEPH
LA GENERACION DE LA
CehERANZA TERRA SANTA NEWS

* This schedule is subject to change

SATURDAY 4/16

EASTER VIGIL:
VATICAN BASILICA (LIVE)

THE ROAD TO EMMAUS

THE FACE:
JESUS IN ART

THE YOUNG MESSIAH:
EXPLORING THE EARLY
YEARS OF JESUS

THE WEEK THAT
CHANGED THE WORLD

THE GREATVIGIL
OF EASTER
AT
CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH
(LIVE)

LA MUERTE DE JESUS:
UNA INVESTIGACION
MEDICA

LA GENERACION DE LA
ESPERANZA



