

## **APRIL 10 TO APRIL 16, 2022**



SUNDAY MASSES 9:00 AM CREOLE 11:00 AM ENGLISH 12:30 PM SPANISH AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH WEEKDAY MASSES (MON-WED) 8:00 AM ENGLISH 9:00 AM SPANISH 10:00 AM CREOLE AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH





DIVINE OFFICE PRAYERS (EVERY DAY) 6:30 AM, 6:00 PM (EXCL. SAT), & 9:30 PM (EXCL. TUE & SAT)



HOLY ROSARY (EVERY DAY) 7:00 AM, 1:00 PM (EXCL. SUN), & 5:30 PM (EXCL. SAT)

TIME	SUNDAY 4/10	MONDAY 4/11	TUESDAY 4/12	WEDNESDAY 4/13	THURSDAY 4/14	FRIDAY 4/15	SATURDAY 4/16
2:30 PM	LA SANTA MISA (SPANISH HOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE) (12:30 PM)	IOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL LIVE WITH PASSION					
3:00 PM	THE PASSION OF JESUS:  A MEDICAL  THE CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY						EASTER VIGIL:
3:30 PM	INVESTIGATION	FOCUS TV				GOOD FRIDAY: LITURGY OF THE LORD'S PASSION	VATICAN BASILICA (LIVE
4:00 PM	THE WEEK THAT CHANGED THE WORLD  BEN HUR: A TALE OF FORGIVENESS	PATTERNS OF EVIDENCE: EVIDENCE OF FAITH	JUBILEE: 700 YEARS OF SEEKING FORGIVENESS	PAPAL AUDIENCE PAUL VI HALL (NEW)	HOLY MASS OF THE LORD'S SUPPER: VATICAN BASILICA (PRERECORDED)	AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA (LIVE)	
4:30 PM							THE ROAD TO EMMAU
5:00 PM	SUNDAY TO SUNDAY	HOLY MASS (E	LISH) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (PRE-RECORDED)			THE WEEK THAT CHANGED THE WORLD	
5:30 PM	HOLY ROSARY						THE FACE: JESUS IN ART
6:00 PM	DIVINE OFFICE EVENING PRAYER						
6:30 PM		HOLY MASS AT ST. PATRICK CATHEDRAL (PRE-RECORDED)			THE WEEK THAT CHANGED THE WORLD	THE TWO THIEVES	
7:00 PM	PALM SUNDAY MASS AND ANGELUS: VATICAN BASILICA (PRERECORDED)	CURRENTS NEWS	CURRENTS NEWS (LIVE)	CURRENTS NEWS	HOLY THURSDAY: MASS OF THE LORD'S SUPPER AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	J.S. BACH'S ST. JOHN PASSION CONCERT: THE CO-CATHEDRAL CHORUS OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	THE YOUNG MESSIAH: EXPLORING THE EARLY YEARS OF JESUS
7:30 PM		TERRA SANTA NEWS	HOLY CHRISM MASS AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	TERRA SANTA NEWS			THE WEEK THAT CHANGED THE WORLI
8:00 PM		THE FOOTPRINTS OF JESUS IN ROME		OUT OF THE SHADOWS: THE RISE OF CHRISTENDOM			THE GREAT VIGIL OF EASTER AT CO-CATHEDRAL
8:30 PM				BEN HUR: A TALE OF FORGIVENESS			
9:00 PM		PATTERNS OF EVIDENCE: THE EXODUS CONTROVERSY		MYSTERIES OF CHURCH	THE YOUNG MESSIAH: EXPLORING THE EARLY YEARS OF JESUS		
9:30 PM	DIVINE OFFICE	NIGHT PRAYER		DIVINE OFFICE NIGHT PRAYE			OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)
10:00 PM	CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION	CURRENTS NEWS					
10:30 PM	LA MUERTE DE JESÚS:	CRTN PRESENTA: DOCUMENTALES ALREDEDOR DEL MUNDO	TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED	AL PAN PAN	CRTN PRESENTA: DOCUMENTALES ALREDEDOR DEL MUNDO	J.S. BACH'S ST. JOHN PASSION CONCERT:	LA MUERTE DE JESÚS:
11:00 PM	- UNA INVESTIGACION MÉDICA	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO				THE CO-CATHEDRAL CHORUS OF ST. JOSEPH	UNA INVESTIGACION MÉDICA
11:30 PM	LA GENERACÍON DE LA ESPERANZA	TERRA SANTA NEWS					LA GENERACÍON DE LA ESPERANZA

<sup>\*</sup> This schedule is subject to change